
Categoria: Single OP

Clasificacion Final

743.00Pablo MorettiLU7MT1

710.87Tomas PietriLU5HBP2

566.78Sergio ParraLU4VSD3

516.75Sebastian GaleazziLU8MHL4

446.72Gustavo ConradLU7WA5

412.48Roberto CopiaLU7MCJ6

400.03Martin SaizLU3VED7

400.00Raul Enrique MeierLU1ICX8

392.96Augusto ParraLU1KCQ9

318.07Adhemar Enzo GuiffreyLU4JEA10

287.95Roberto SpadavecchiaLW1D11

277.28Gustavo A. GerbaudoLU7YG12

272.14Eugenio De MarinoCX7SS13

267.87Fabian PreinspergerLU1VDF14

263.02Enrique ParisLU3HTS15

258.93Eduardo Augusto PaskeviciusLU1NAF16

252.74Alejandro AlvarezLU8YD17

250.06Alejandro WankiewiczLW8DRU18

245.98Gustavo TaboadaLU7HW19

242.79Jorge GandiniLU1YJG20

219.34Hector LujanLU8EDA21

218.60Mario Enrique ZobecLU8DZJ22

217.42Hector A. CorimayoLU9OZA23

206.38Pedro E. CollaLT7D24

202.57Ruben A. MoriciLU1MAV25

195.63Juan Martin RomeroLT7E26

190.84Mario Jorge AlvarezLU3DO27

188.13Maria del Carmen MartinezLU8VAS28

178.34Matias BrunaLU9HMB29

172.82Federico Concha TraversoCE4JZO30

171.15Horacio Fernando Martinez AlasiaLU6EQV31

170.77Luis ParedesLU2EMH32

170.22Jose Luis CarbonelliLU6EJJ33

163.83Juan Carlos AmadoLU2DPW34

161.22Mauricio Luis LaurinoLU5FLM35

159.33Leonardo MaieruLU7AOW36

155.41Hector Oscar CousillasLU3HKA37

154.41Ruben MontecinoLU6VM38

152.72Mario DuranLU1MED39

140.96Daniel MedinaLU2FDA40

137.30Martin MonsalvoLU5DX41

131.67Alejandro GuidaLU6EKL42

130.05Sergio F GoutiereLU2FG43

125.48Daniel Oscar TurcoLU6D44

118.30Angel SapienzaLU6DC45

115.87Jorge FreschiLU9GBR46

114.91Juan Jose VidelaLU5UEA47

113.88Daniel TothLU5YBR48

109.00Juan Carlos NovelloLW9EKA49

102.98Alejandro JaimeLU7EXX50

101.36Claudio FernandezLU7DW51

101.32Pablo MedinaLU6FLZ52



97.53Angel CentomoLU6HCA53

96.50Roberto AlvarezLW9DYP54

94.63Fernando PerotiLU4XAP55

92.07Gerardo Raul SalaLU1FQ56

91.80Osvaldo SantaroneLU5DF57

89.02Jose Luis PazLU5DJE58

88.90Eduardo SanabriaLU3PES59

88.56Roberto ColangeloLU6UAL60

87.87Rafael E PannoniLU3HAZ61

81.93Pablo IngrattaLU8NK62

78.26Jorge KrienkeLU5VV63

77.57Guillermo TernavasioLU4FGT64

70.75Perez FabianLW9DIH65

70.06Gabriel CornejoLU1DZ66

66.60Rudy LopezCX7RL67

66.00Mario Enrique SisteLU8EY68

61.60Sebastián PotenzoLW3DC69

61.54Dario Osvaldo SilvaniLU7DUE70

60.60Carlos CeballosLU8HF71

58.35Javier SatrusteguiLU8FAB72

57.51Eduardo CubikLU1ECO73

55.12Geronimo GerbaudoLU7FCL74

54.25Alicia SabadiniLU8GCJ75

52.66Matias MicenmacherLU2ACH76

50.67Gabriel IelapiLU2EGI77

48.66Maximiliano Andrés ChiozziLU7FMA78

47.01Daniel Carlos FaiguenblatLU3CT79

45.25Leonardo PaoliLU8DLP80

45.24Mario Daniel OchongaLU1XMO81

43.08Mariano BarniLU1DJX82

41.17Jony AlbeloLU7DV83

40.63Alejandro WengerLU9VEA84

40.63Jorge Carlos SalvayLU1JAP85

40.22Gaston BattistessaLW1EAA86

38.31Raul Pedro GodoyLW6HAR87

34.76Jose Luis RodriguezLU2ETT88

32.51Antonio Rodríguez ÁlvarezLQ3H89

30.70Roberto Antonio De La RosaLU6KA90

30.47David GazzoLU6HRV91

30.46Fernando SclavoLU2EFI92

27.11Carlos A BessoLU1JB93

26.12Lucas Guillermo CaceresLU2PLG94

26.09Felipe StefaniaLV1F95

25.20Daniel QuevedoLU2FHX96

24.83Horacio GentileLU7FSD97

24.61Gabriela CarrizoLU9PZO98

23.90Rolando SattoLU4JLR99

20.51Ricardo ClericiLU7CRA100

20.48Adrian Horacio ChmitLU9MAH101

19.62Eduardo GalloLU9DX102

19.58César EscobarLU5FR103

17.85Santiago VahnovanLW1EXU104

17.85Alejandro WeberLU1MAW105

16.01Claudio LunaLU3DK106

16.00Tomas ChmitLU8MTC107

14.55Oscar TreccoLU6HH108



12.47Felipe StefaniaLU4FTA109

9.91Ernesto LondLU4ECL110

9.52Diego CiereszkoLU3EP111

9.43Jorge PereyraLU2EMQ112

8.27Jose Mendes De SouzaPU1VKG113

7.25Francisco PereiraCX2UI114

6.66PabloLU6FLZ/F115

5.59Luis AlbertoLU1ELM116

5.22Walter HerediaLU1XP117

4.15Gerardo RegisLU2FEP118

0.78Pedro LimaCX3VO119

0.23Mariano HernandezLU1ELY120

0.16Rodrigo GoncalvesPP5BT121

0.00Hugo Raul IannelliLU9YCB122



Categoria: Multi OP

Clasificacion Final

1077.74Ale Rocca - Marina DiazLT5V1

853.81Mario Andraca - Osvaldo SantaroneLU8DPM2

658.88Radio Club Villa MariaLU1HYW/H3

650.36Radio Club PampeanoLU1UG/U4

461.58Javier Pons EstelLU5FF5

278.53Radio Club BarilocheLU1VZ/V6

213.18Radio Club Rio TerceroLU2HT7

189.61Luis Fierro AndradeCB8E8

151.66Radio Club Grupo DX San MiguelLU5DSM9

72.55Radio Club TucumánLU4KC10

17.30Maria del Carmen MartinezLU8VAS11



CW

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Single OPModo: Categoria:

1 LU1ICX Raul Enrique Meier 400.00

2 LU8MHL Sebastian Galeazzi 334.25

3 LU7WA Gustavo Conrad 216.53

4 LU7YG Gustavo A. Gerbaudo 211.47

5 LT7D Pedro E. Colla 193.34

6 LW1D Roberto Spadavecchia 180.80

7 LU8DZJ Mario Enrique Zobec 177.74

8 LU2EMH Luis Paredes 170.77

9 LU2DPW Juan Carlos Amado 153.50

10 LU3VED Martin Saiz 144.02

11 LU6D Daniel Oscar Turco 125.48

12 LW8DRU Alejandro Wankiewicz 123.60

13 LU6DC Angel Sapienza 118.30

14 LU5DX Martin Monsalvo 116.65

15 LU9GBR Jorge Freschi 115.87

16 LW9EKA Juan Carlos Novello 109.00

17 LU7DW Claudio Fernandez 101.36

18 LU7MT Pablo Moretti 100.51

19 LU4XAP Fernando Peroti 94.63

20 LU3HAZ Rafael E Pannoni 87.87

21 LU9OZA Hector A. Corimayo 84.18

22 LU7MCJ Roberto Copia 82.75

23 LU5UEA Juan Jose Videla 81.72

24 LU4VSD Sergio Parra 68.87

25 CX7RL Rudy Lopez 66.60

26 LT7E Juan Martin Romero 60.97

27 LU8HF Carlos Ceballos 60.60

28 LU5DF Osvaldo Santarone 55.94

29 LU2ACH Matias Micenmacher 52.66

30 LU6FLZ Pablo Medina 49.14

31 LU5HBP Tomas Pietri 48.65

32 LU1DJX Mariano Barni 43.08

33 LU1DZ Gabriel Cornejo 35.43

34 LU4JLR Rolando Satto 23.90

35 LU7CRA Ricardo Clerici 20.51

36 LU5FR César Escobar 19.58

37 LU3CT Daniel Carlos Faiguenblat 19.58

38 LW1EAA Gaston Battistessa 17.91

39 LW1EXU Santiago Vahnovan 17.85

40 LU1MAW Alejandro Weber 17.85

41 LV1F Felipe Stefania 16.31

42 LU6HH Oscar Trecco 14.55

43 LU4FTA Felipe Stefania 12.47

44 LU6UAL Roberto Colangelo 8.31

45 LU7DUE Dario Osvaldo Silvani 8.11

46 LU6FLZ/F Pablo 6.66

47 LU1ELM Luis Alberto 5.59

48 LU2FEP Gerardo Regis 4.15

49 LU1FQ Gerardo Raul Sala 1.94

50 LU1XP Walter Heredia 0.32

51 LU1ELY Mariano Hernandez 0.23



CW

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi OPModo: Categoria:

1 LU5FF Javier Pons Estel 400.00

2 LT5V Ale Rocca - Marina Diaz 350.97

3 LU8DPM Mario Andraca - Osvaldo Santarone 209.27

4 LU1HYW/H Radio Club Villa Maria 207.33

5 LU1UG/U Radio Club Pampeano 201.62

6 LU5DSM Radio Club Grupo DX San Miguel 136.90



PH

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Single OPModo: Categoria:

1 LU5HBP Tomas Pietri 381.63

2 LU7MT Pablo Moretti 378.12

3 LU7MCJ Roberto Copia 333.63

4 LU1VDF Fabian Preinsperger 267.87

5 LU3HTS Enrique Paris 263.02

6 LU1NAF Eduardo Augusto Paskevicius 258.93

7 LU3VED Martin Saiz 256.01

8 LU8YD Alejandro Alvarez 252.74

9 LU4VSD Sergio Parra 249.83

10 LU7HW Gustavo Taboada 245.98

11 CX7SS Eugenio De Marino 229.17

12 LU1MAV Ruben A. Morici 202.57

13 LU4JEA Adhemar Enzo Guiffrey 194.08

14 LU8VAS Maria del Carmen Martinez 188.13

15 CE4JZO Federico Concha Traverso 172.82

16 LU6EQV Horacio Fernando Martinez Alasia 171.15

17 LU6VM Ruben Montecino 154.41

18 LU9HMB Matias Bruna 152.92

19 LU1MED Mario Duran 152.72

20 LU5FLM Mauricio Luis Laurino 152.53

21 LU3HKA Hector Oscar Cousillas 141.83

22 LU6EKL Alejandro Guida 131.67

23 LU3DO Mario Jorge Alvarez 130.13

24 LU2FG Sergio F Goutiere 130.05

25 LW1D Roberto Spadavecchia 122.31

26 LU5YBR Daniel Toth 113.88

27 LU2FDA Daniel Medina 107.68

28 LU8EDA Hector Lujan 103.31

29 LU6HCA Angel Centomo 97.53

30 LW9DYP Roberto Alvarez 96.50

31 LU5DJE Jose Luis Paz 89.02

32 LU3PES Eduardo Sanabria 88.90

33 LU1FQ Gerardo Raul Sala 83.52

34 LU6EJJ Jose Luis Carbonelli 82.81

35 LU8NK Pablo Ingratta 81.93

36 LU4FGT Guillermo Ternavasio 77.57

37 LU7EXX Alejandro Jaime 75.56

38 LW9DIH Perez Fabian 70.75

39 LU8EY Mario Enrique Siste 66.00

40 LU7AOW Leonardo Maieru 62.15

41 LW3DC Sebastián Potenzo 61.60

42 LU8FAB Javier Satrustegui 58.35

43 LU1ECO Eduardo Cubik 57.51

44 LU8GCJ Alicia Sabadini 54.25

45 LU2EGI Gabriel Ielapi 50.67

46 LT7E Juan Martin Romero 49.46

47 LU7FMA Maximiliano Andrés Chiozzi 48.66

48 LU7WA Gustavo Conrad 48.28

49 LU1XMO Mario Daniel Ochonga 45.24

50 LU7FCL Geronimo Gerbaudo 42.08

51 LU7DV Jony Albelo 41.17

52 LU1JAP Jorge Carlos Salvay 40.63



53 LU9VEA Alejandro Wenger 40.63

54 LW6HAR Raul Pedro Godoy 38.31

55 LU6FLZ Pablo Medina 34.83

56 LU2ETT Jose Luis Rodriguez 34.76

57 LU5UEA Juan Jose Videla 33.19

58 LQ3H Antonio Rodríguez Álvarez 32.51

59 LU6KA Roberto Antonio De La Rosa 30.70

60 LU6HRV David Gazzo 30.47

61 LU2EFI Fernando Sclavo 29.68

62 LU3CT Daniel Carlos Faiguenblat 27.43

63 LU8DLP Leonardo Paoli 26.23

64 LU2PLG Lucas Guillermo Caceres 26.12

65 LU2FHX Daniel Quevedo 25.20

66 LU7FSD Horacio Gentile 24.83

67 LU9PZO Gabriela Carrizo 24.61

68 LU1DZ Gabriel Cornejo 23.22

69 LU7DUE Dario Osvaldo Silvani 21.62

70 LU9MAH Adrian Horacio Chmit 20.48

71 LU9DX Eduardo Gallo 19.62

72 LU8DZJ Mario Enrique Zobec 16.41

73 LU1JB Carlos A Besso 16.25

74 LU3DK Claudio Luna 16.01

75 LU8MTC Tomas Chmit 16.00

76 LU5DX Martin Monsalvo 14.70

77 LU2EMQ Jorge Pereyra 9.43

78 PU1VKG Jose Mendes De Souza 8.27

79 CX2UI Francisco Pereira 7.25

80 LU1XP Walter Heredia 3.25

81 PP5BT Rodrigo Goncalves 0.16

82 LU9YCB Hugo Raul Iannelli 0.00



PH

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi OPModo: Categoria:

1 LT5V Ale Rocca - Marina Diaz 371.97

2 LU8DPM Mario Andraca - Osvaldo Santarone 341.33

3 LU1UG/U Radio Club Pampeano 285.96

4 LU1HYW/H Radio Club Villa Maria 272.24

5 LU2HT Radio Club Rio Tercero 213.18

6 LU1VZ/V Radio Club Bariloche 208.69

7 CB8E Luis Fierro Andrade 189.61

8 LU4KC Radio Club Tucumán 72.55

9 LU8VAS Maria del Carmen Martinez 17.30

10 LU5DSM Radio Club Grupo DX San Miguel 14.76



RY

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Single OPModo: Categoria:

1 LU1KCQ Augusto Parra 392.96

2 LU5HBP Tomas Pietri 292.50

3 LU7MT Pablo Moretti 267.37

4 LU4VSD Sergio Parra 248.08

5 LU1YJG Jorge Gandini 242.79

6 LU7WA Gustavo Conrad 193.89

7 LU8MHL Sebastian Galeazzi 182.50

8 LU9OZA Hector A. Corimayo 140.62

9 LU4JEA Adhemar Enzo Guiffrey 133.50

10 LW8DRU Alejandro Wankiewicz 129.28

11 LU8EDA Hector Lujan 116.68

12 LU7AOW Leonardo Maieru 97.18

13 LU6EJJ Jose Luis Carbonelli 95.43

14 LT7E Juan Martin Romero 85.20

15 LU6UAL Roberto Colangelo 80.57

16 LU5VV Jorge Krienke 78.26

17 LU7YG Gustavo A. Gerbaudo 65.81

18 LU3DO Mario Jorge Alvarez 60.71

19 CX7SS Eugenio De Marino 42.97

20 LU2FDA Daniel Medina 41.40

21 LU5DF Osvaldo Santarone 35.86

22 LU7DUE Dario Osvaldo Silvani 31.81

23 LU7EXX Alejandro Jaime 27.42

24 LU9HMB Matias Bruna 25.42

25 LU8DZJ Mario Enrique Zobec 24.45

26 LW1EAA Gaston Battistessa 22.31

27 LU8DLP Leonardo Paoli 19.02

28 LU6FLZ Pablo Medina 17.35

29 LU3HKA Hector Oscar Cousillas 13.58

30 LU7FCL Geronimo Gerbaudo 13.04

31 LT7D Pedro E. Colla 13.04

32 LU1DZ Gabriel Cornejo 11.41

33 LU1JB Carlos A Besso 10.86

34 LU2DPW Juan Carlos Amado 10.33

35 LU4ECL Ernesto Lond 9.91

36 LV1F Felipe Stefania 9.78

37 LU3EP Diego Ciereszko 9.52

38 LU5FLM Mauricio Luis Laurino 8.69

39 LU1FQ Gerardo Raul Sala 6.61

40 LU5DX Martin Monsalvo 5.95

41 LU1XP Walter Heredia 1.65

42 LU2EFI Fernando Sclavo 0.78

43 CX3VO Pedro Lima 0.78



RY

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi OPModo: Categoria:

1 LT5V Ale Rocca - Marina Diaz 368.46

2 LU8DPM Mario Andraca - Osvaldo Santarone 344.62

3 LU1HYW/H Radio Club Villa Maria 252.22

4 LU1UG/U Radio Club Pampeano 191.38

5 LU5FF Javier Pons Estel 100.00

6 LU1VZ/V Radio Club Bariloche 69.84


